
Russia China Canada Great Britain Australia Unsure
Row % Row % Row % Row % Row % Row %

15% 41% 8% 7% 7% 21%
15% 46% 7% 8% 7% 17%

Northeast 14% 38% 7% 7% 10% 24%
Midwest 16% 40% 9% 7% 5% 23%
South 13% 43% 8% 8% 8% 20%
West 18% 40% 8% 7% 6% 20%
Less than $50,000 16% 38% 11% 8% 8% 19%
$50,000 or more 15% 46% 4% 8% 6% 20%
Not college graduate 16% 35% 11% 8% 9% 21%
College graduate 14% 50% 3% 7% 5% 22%
White 14% 41% 8% 7% 6% 24%
African American 23% 40% 6% 6% 8% 16%
Latino 15% 33% 13% 13% 11% 15%
18 to 29 18% 34% 12% 8% 15% 13%
30 to 44 11% 48% 4% 12% 8% 17%
45 to 59 17% 44% 7% 6% 5% 21%
60 or older 14% 37% 8% 6% 5% 30%
Under 45 14% 41% 8% 10% 11% 15%
45 or older 16% 41% 8% 6% 5% 25%
Men 18% 45% 6% 6% 6% 18%
Women 12% 37% 10% 9% 8% 25%
Landline 15% 41% 8% 8% 8% 20%
Cell Phone 15% 40% 8% 6% 6% 25%
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Marist Poll National Adults. Interviews conducted July 9th through July 11th, 2012, N=1010 MOE +/- 3.0 percentage points.
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National Adults
Who do you think will be America's strongest competitor for the 2012 Olympics?


